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22.95-22.98

22.98-23.03

23.03-23.21

23.21-23.26

23.26-23.33

23.33-23.51

23.51-23.60

23.60-23.65

23.65-23.69

23.69-23.77

23.77-23.83

23.83-23.86

23.86-23.87

23.87-23.93

23.93-23.99

23.99-24.11

24.11-24.13

24.13-24.14

24.14-24.26

24.26-24.27

24.27-24.29

24.29-24.37

TOTAL

WIDTH ASPHALTIC

EMULSION

(FOG SEAL COAT)

SAND

COVER

ELEMENT LOCATION

HAR FLASHER

CCTV

PM

23.79

24.04

ON EB Shld, BACK-TO-BACK SIGN FOR EB & WB TRAFFIC

ON EB Shld

24.383 LOOPS 266’ W OF COTTAGE St

MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT

SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION

52.8

316.8

475.2

158.4

316.8

792.0

1214.4

158.4

264.0

950.4

264.0

369.6

950.4

475.2

264.0

211.2

422.4

316.8

158.4

52.8

316.8

316.8

633.6

105.6

52.8

633.6

52.8

105.6

422.4

LF

DETAIL

38A

4021,000 450

DETAIL A

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

DETAIL A

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III ARROW

TYPE III ARROW

TYPE III ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP 

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

22.50

22.53

22.57

22.61

23.50

23.54

23.54

23.64

23.64

23.75

23.80

23.85

24.10

24.10

24.40

24.40

X

X

X

22.0

20.0

22.0

42.0

3.0

42.0

42.0

3.0

42.0

20.0

42.0X

X

X

42.0

25.0

22.0

X

X

PM RtLt REMARKSMid SQFT

X

X

X

X

X

X

TOTAL

X

X

33.0

22.0

444.0

EA

(N)

DETAIL A

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

TYPE VI ARROW

DETAIL A

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

TYPE III ARROW

TYPE III ARROW

TYPE III ARROW

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP 

ROAD CONNECTION LIMIT LINE

STOP

22.50

22.53

22.57

22.61

23.50

23.54

23.54

23.64

23.64

23.75

23.80

23.85

24.10

24.10

24.40

24.40

X

X

X

22.0

20.0

22.0

REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC

PAVEMENT MARKING

9500

104.7

104.7

718.1

718.1

15.0

15.0

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

119.7

119.7

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

SEAL COAT FLUSH COAT

SCREENINGS

(HOT-APPLIED)

MODIFIED

BINDER

P
:
\
p

r
o

j
1

\

x

x

x

x

Dist COUNTY ROUTE
POST MILES

TOTAL PROJECT

SHEET

No.

TOTAL

SHEETS

L
A

S
T

 R
E

V
I
S

I
O

N

S
T

A
T

E
 O

F
 C

A
L

IF
O

R
N

IA
  

- 
 D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
T

A
T

IO
N

REGISTERED CIVIL ENGINEER

T
I
M

E
 P

L
O

T
T

E
D

 =
>

D
A

T
E

 P
L

O
T

T
E

D
 =

>

1
5

:
1

7

0
5

-
A

U

C
H

E
C

K
E

D
 B

Y

C
A

L
C

U
L

A
T

E
D

-

D
E

S
I
G

N
E

D
 B

Y
R

E
V

I
S

E
D

 B
Y

D
A

T
E

 R
E

V
I
S

E
D

PLANS APPROVAL DATE

DATE

F
U

N
C

T
I
O

N
A

L
 S

U
P

E
R

V
I
S

O
R

R

THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR ITS OFFICERS

OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF SCANNED

COPIES OF THIS PLAN SHEET.

R

0
8

-
0

5
-
1

0

02 Las 036 22.3/24.4
K

U
R

T
 S

C
H

N
E

I
D

E
R

K
A

R
L

I
E

 S
M

I
T

H
L

A
N

C
E

 B
R

O
W

N
M

A
I
N

T
E

N
A

N
C

E

8

C59219

06/30/11

T

KURT

SCHNEIDER

R
P

I O N
F E

A

L

O

S S

N

E
N

G
I

E
E

R

FOR N
I A

C IALF

A
E

O

S

T

R
E

G
I

R
T

E
S

E

D

CIVIL

Exp.

No.
08-02-10

08-05-10

RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES

0 1 2 3
UNIT 0156 PROJECT NUMBER & PHASE 02000200281

23e010pa

s1151USERNAME =>

DGN FILE =>
BORDER LAST REVISED 7/2/2010



02 8

08-02-10

6Las 36 22.3/24.4



02 8

08-02-10

7Las 36 22.3/24.4



02 8

08-02-10

8Las 36 22.3/24.4


	23e010ab001
	23e010ca001
	23e010la001
	23e010nb001
	23e010pa001
	23e010va001
	23e010va002
	23e010va003

